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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 13th round, Match #88

Friday, 31.10.2015, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 2362

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 Pidkivka Roman
19 Ksonz Pavlo
3 Kravets Vasyl
32 Plastun Igor
5 Hitchenko Andrii
18 Klots Dmytro
8 Kostevych Volodymyr
17 Golodiuk Oleg
9 Kozhanov Denys
16 Khudobyak Igor
11 Chachua Ambrosii

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
27 Strashkevych Vadym
10 Karnoza Artur
26 Novotriasov Artur
77 Daushvili Murtaz
97 Hutsuliak Oleksii
22 Puchkovsyi Taras

35 Babiichuk Maksym
19 Korniev Illia
4 Tatarkov Mykyta
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
44 Yusov Dmytro
27 Kulynych Serhii
88 Orelesi
25 Zhurakhovskyi Ihor
60 Klymenchuk Yehor
10 Hviliia Valeriane
95 Popov Roman

Substitutes
31 Leonidov Vladislav
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
11 Stefurak Roman
50 Ali Farid
5 Kliuchyk Semen

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Motyka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Karapetian Eduard
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Kobychyk Petro

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 13th round, Match #88
Friday, 31.10.2015, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 5°C. Spectators: 2362

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
21' 88 Orelesi

32 Plastun Igor
26 Novotriasov Artur 22'

40' 18 Kaplienko Oleksandr

8 Kostevych Volodymyr 41'

18 Klots Dmytro
77 Daushvili Murtaz 59'

9 Kozhanov Denys
10 Karnoza Artur 69'

74' 27 Kulynych Serhii

82' 19 Korniev Illia
50 Ali Farid

89' 4 Tatarkov Mykyta
11 Stefurak Roman
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